Services at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: December 2025

Date Time Service
15t Week
Wednesday December 3™ 6:00 p.m. Orthros
Barbara the Great Martyr, John the
Righteous of Damascus 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
Friday December 5t 6:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litia/Artoklasia
9:00 a.m. Orthros
Saturday December 6% 10:00 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Nicholas the Wonderworker 4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
2" Week
Sunday December 7t 9:00 a.m. Orthros
10t Sunday of Luke, Ambrose 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
th
Concepticlnvrlmobnyd:’z Esﬁzrzf?fr:eSTheotokos 6:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litia/Artoklasia
Thursday December 11t 6:00 p.m. Orthros
Spyridon the Wonderworker 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
Saturday December 13t 4:00-p-m- Confessions{upon-appeointment) CANCELED
NATIVITY CONCERT 5:00 p-m- GreatMespers CANCELED
3 Week
Sunday December 14" 9:00 a.m. Orthros
11th Sunday of Luke, Martyrs Thyrsus,
Leucius, and Callinicus of Asia Minor 10:15a.m. Divine Liturgy
Tuesday December 16 6:00 p.m. Orthros
Daniel the Prophet & Ananias, Azarias, &
Misail 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
Friday December 19t 7:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litia/Artoklasia
Saturday December 20t 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Forefeast of the Nativity of Our Lord and | 10:00 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Savior, Jesus Christ, Ignatius the God- 4:00-p-m- Confessions-{uponappeintment) CANCELED
Bearer, Bishop of Antioch 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
4™ Week
Sunday December 21 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday before Nativity 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Wednesday December 24t 9:30 a.m. Great Royal Hours and Typika
Nativity of Our Lord and Savior, Jesus 5:30 p.m. Orthros
Christ 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
" 4:00-p-m- Confessions{upon-appointment} CANCELED
Saturday December 27 : - CANCELED
5t Week
Sunday December 28t 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday after Nativity 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Wednesday December 315t 4:00 p.m. Great Vespers
Circumcision of Our Lord and Savior Jesus | 5:00 p.m. Orthros

Christ, Basil the Great

6:00 p.m.

Divine Liturgy




Activities at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: December 2025

Date Time Activity Location
15t Week
Monday Dec. 1 6:30—8:00 pm Youth & Adult Choir Practice Church Basement
Thursday Dec. 4 8:30-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Bible-Study-for Feensand-Preteens
6:00—7:00pm CANCELED Chureh-Basement
Friday Dec. 5% 7:00 - 8:30 pm Youth & Adult Choir Practice Church Basement
7:30 - 9:00 pm St. Barbara Feast Gathering - Sunday Gym of St. George Centre
School
2" Week
Sunday Dec. 7" 1:00 - 3:00 pm Carols for Christ — Sunday School Gym of St. George Centre
9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Monday Dec. 8" 7:00 —9:00 pm Youth & Adult Choir Practice Church Basement
Tuesday Dec. 9% 6:00 — 7:00 pm Bi-weekly Catechism Class Church Basement
Thursday Dec. 11 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
6:00—7:00 pm Bible Study for Teens and Preteens Church Basement
Friday Dec. 12" 7:00—9:00 pm Youth & Adult Choir Practice Church Basement
8:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
Saturday Dec. 13" 5:00 — 6:00 pm NATIVITY CONCERT Church
3" Week
Sunday Dec. 14t 9:30—-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Thursday Dec. 18" 8:30-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Friday Dec. 19" 7:00 - 8:30 pm ASK MOTHER GABRIELLA for the Youth Church Basement
9:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
Saturday Dec. 20 11:00 ?:ln_ 5:00 SPIRITUAL RELF;ESEL\CQTH MOTHER Church Basement
4t Week
Sunday Dec. 21 9:30—-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Friday Dec. 26 8:00—-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
5t Week
Sunday Dec. 28" H 9:30-11:00 pm H Soccer for Adults H Gym of St. George Centre




